
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OFCONTRACT I PANO. 1 CONTRACTIDCODE PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENTIMO0IFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUiSITIONIPURCHASE REd. NO. S PROJECT NO.,I" apploste)

MS03 see Block 16c NSR-12-075
Dtd 03/22/12

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7 ADMINISTERED BY (oI, thafn Itenm 6) CODE 0

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commssieon U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attni Carol Greenwood - 301-492-3694 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stopi TWB-01-BION
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sVtre, county. SBt. and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CELLCO PARTNERSHIP
VERIZON WIRELESS 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ONE VERIZON MAY 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS35PO119P NRC-DR-07-i0-171

BASKING RIDGE NJ 07920-1025
X 10. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 968904698 FACILITY CODE 03-25-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, W 5 not extended,
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFF ER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (If roquird) 2010-11-11-1-156,; 1117; 252A 31X0200
DUNSt9689046981 NAICSt541519, PSC:D316
Deobligated Amount: ($2,000.00)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speedy authorlty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM tiA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ACMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as charnges in Payigitt oi, appropriation data, s I)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(1).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Specify type of moditficato and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, E] is required to sign this document and return . copies to the issuing office

/4. DESCRIPTION OF AMEPND MENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF aection headings, incuding so~iciatorNoon/tad subj ect mantor vhems feasible)

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of $2,000.00 hereby reducing the obligated amount
from $13,466.44 to $11,466.44.

Total obligations $11,466.44 (Changed)
Total Ceiling Amount: $129,985.00 (Aggregate Egt. if all option are exercised) (Unchanged)
Total Period of Performance: 4/1/11-3/31/13 (Unchanged)

EXCOpl aS poMuded herin, 1 terms and Conditns of the docunent referNnced in elm mNA to& ash eriaroafee cha ,eCn remains undh igad and in his force and fdfa.

I&A. NAMTND TTE
rs,

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or p/Intl
Heriberto Colon
Contracting Officer

DATE SI0EO 16N3 UNITED STATES O?6MZ8W.*A

(SNI/ature or ContractingN Oftccr

NSN 7540-01-16Z-4107
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARDFORM30 (REV. 10-83)
Pr9orsbed by GSA. FAR I4N CFR) 53243

OMnn2uuy SUN&J romVIEW rCl pRE 2 ,21


